Customer Order Date:
11..07.2024

Customer Order Number:
1156121051

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investments Ptg Ltd t/a KWV 1109_34811
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 [Loading Status:
Telephone 621 - 8073911
Re% tNoR . 20 112 /002168 7892 /07 :
PRI RTIADE C FLOE Saess Gross Weight :  16.313kg

REMAREKS:

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessalRkwv.co.za

de

K

901408 {700025946

Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml) | pc

NO. OF CARJONS: o

" NTE
| RECEIVED E,Y:%%D ’%{

EMELOYEENO: . A
i SIGN

:TURE N ALH)UNLESSG

155.00
155.00
155.00

155.00

150 x 20
901405 |700025947 | Bug Blue Shooter 10 (15x20ml) pc 150 = 20 2.0
901406 (700025945 | Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml) pe 150 x 2@
901395 |700025956 | Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)} pc 150 x 20
qTAFF SQUA
Liquor Runriers Durban \ F LAGE)%Q‘O ‘—"r DATE: . 4
EBRIEFED GRN NO' - T e TURNG e e
Signed: SHORTAGE: C CLAMNG: fen
CLAIMNOL | e -

8.00 142.60
8.00 142.60
8.00 142.60
8.00 142.60

855.60 128.34 983.94
285.20 42.78 327.98
713.00 106.95 819.95
427.80 64.17 491.97

Delivered by
Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOQD

Received in good order’
on behalf of Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

Name :
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty)
Bank:

Cheque Acc

FNB
c: 6300 328 €845

Branch: 250655

Ltd




